NFL Pick’Em 2023

Progressive Tournament Statistics
As of:

Week 1

Week #1 : $154
Progressive Pot: $51

Welcome back to Mike’s Global Grill’s
season long progressive pick-em
tournament. Here are the standings for
Week #1 The weekly winner, Kevin,
managed 12 correct picks one more
than last year’s week #1 champion.

Kevin stands atop the field by only one
pick and there are four players with 11
just behind him and eight hanging in
with ten.

A record number of people are
participating so expect large pots
weekly and a record setting pot on
Week 18.

NFL Pick’Em Tournament in 2021-22.
This year’s progressive pot will be split

between first and second place on a
75/25% split.

mikesglobalgrill.com

Kevin

Steve L
John Allen
Bobstick
Doug
Sherry

Mike R
Carla/Gordon
Levin

Kirk
RickTory
Ken C

Greg

Shelley
Candice
Frank S
Dennis

PO'B
Perfect Dave
Hugh Mr Terrific
Lester

Chef Mike
Mike K

Mike G

Keith

Bryan

Dana

Mike D

Heidi

Glen
Hytower
Ralph

Alie

Chow

Lorie

Amber

Chip

Keri

Eddies Metal Art
Tony

Rocky

John Phillips
Katie P

Susan

Total
Wins

12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

©

W o0 oo o N N N N N N N N N 0o o 0o 0 00 O 0 00 0 00 0O O O o o ©

Current

Place

Y

o O O O O o o o N N NN

Pevious
Place

Change | Weeks

Avg Per

Played | Week

- 1
- 1
- 1

12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
3.00

Week 1

12
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

=
o

W U1 O 0O NN NN N NN NN 00000 000000 0 0L VO L LV LV Vv




