

## NFL Pick'Em 2023

Progressive Tournament Statistics **As of:** 

## Week 1

Week #1: \$154 Progressive Pot: \$51

Welcome back to Mike's Global Grill's season long progressive pick-em tournament. Here are the standings for Week #1 The weekly winner, Kevin, managed 12 correct picks one more than last year's week #1 champion.

Kevin stands atop the field by only one pick and there are four players with 11 just behind him and eight hanging in with ten.

A record number of people are participating so expect large pots weekly and a record setting pot on Week 18.

NFL Pick'Em Tournament in 2021-22.

This year's progressive pot will be split between first and second place on a 75/25% split.

mikesglobalgrill.com

			i			i .	ĺ	1
	Total Wins	Current Place	Pevious Place	Change	Weeks Played	Avg Per Week	Week 1	
Kevin	12	1	-	-	1	12.00	12	
Steve L	11	2	-	-	1	11.00	11	
John Allen	11	2	-	-	1	11.00	11	
Bobstick	11	2	-	-	1	11.00	11	
Doug	11	2	-	-	1	11.00	11	
Sherry	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Mike R	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Carla/Gordon	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Levin	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Kirk	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
RickTory	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Ken C	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Greg	10	6	-	-	1	10.00	10	
Shelley	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
Candice	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
Frank S	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
Dennis	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
PO'B	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
Perfect Dave	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
Hugh Mr Terrific	9	14	-	-	1	9.00	9	
Lester	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Chef Mike	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Mike K	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Mike G	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Keith	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Bryan	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Dana	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Mike D	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Heidi	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Glen	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Hytower	8	21	-	-	1	8.00	8	
Ralph	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Alie	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Chow	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Lorie	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Amber	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Chip	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Keri	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Eddies Metal Art	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Tony	7	32	-	-	1	7.00	7	
Rocky	6	41	-	-	1	6.00	6	
John Phillips	6	41	-	-	1	6.00	6	
Katie P	5	43	-	-	1	5.00	5	
Susan	3	44	-	-	1	3.00	3	